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	Departmental Compliance Liaison
	 

	
	Contact
	E-mail
	Phone

	Anesthesiology
	Mary Fitzgerald
	smidl@uic.edu
	996-6787

	Dermatology
	Dustin Phoutharath 
	dphout2@uic.edu
	355-3059

	Emergency Medicine
	Rhea Begeman
	rheab@uic.edu
	413-0002

	Family Medicine
	Kemi Borokini
	kborok2@uic.edu
	996-1103

	Medicine
	Mary Morrissey
	marytm@uic.edu
	996-6182

	Neurology- Rehabilitation
	David Katz
	davkatz@uic.edu
	355-1748

	Neurosurgery
	Veronika Ossul
	vossul@uic.edu
	996-4842

	OB/GYN
	Cathy Driscoll
	driscoll@uic.edu
	996-5994 

	Ophthalmology
	L. Graben
	lgraben@uic.edu
	996-7774

	Orthopedics
	Jonathan Bode
	jbode@uic.edu
	355-3828

	Otolaryngology
	Kamile Karpyte
	kamilek@uic.edu
	996-6519

	Pathology
	Linda Lieu
	llieu2@uic.edu
	996-7313

	Pediatrics
	Myrna Grant
	myrnag@uic.edu
	996-0984

	Psychiatry
	Juliana Falloon
	jfallo2@uic.edu
	413-7590

	Radiology
	Kunal Vora
	kvora2@uic.edu
	355-5258

	Surgery
	Arlin Ospina
	aaldab1@uic.edu
	996-6771

	Urology
	Kamile Karpyte
	kamilek@uic.edu
	996-6519
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